Romariz Fine Ruby Port

Romariz

Portugal - Douro

Ruby port is a bright, deep red-colored wine.

Black fruit and pepper characters, well-balanced and full-bodied. The palate offers red
cherry and fresh plum flavors. A long, smooth and warm finish.

Specifications

Varietals

Vinification

Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca, Tinto CAfo, Tinta Roriz,
Tinta Barroca

Fine Ruby Port is made from selected full bodied wines which
are aged for up to three years in large oak vats, each
containing about 20,000 litres of wine. As they age, they

gain smoothness and elegance while retaining their
fruitiness, intensity and their youthful ruby color. The

wines are then blended together for balance and consistency.

Codes, Weights and Measures

UPC
Units/Case
Unit Size
Container
ScC

Case Weight
Cases/Pallet
Layers/Pallet
ABV

SRP

7 84585 00083 8

6

750 mL

bottle

1 07 84585 00083 5
18

100

10

20%

$ 24.99 USD
750mL Bottle
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